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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/23/2016

Showbill: 117 Class: NRHA 10101 Ride Non Pro 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Terry Thompson

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Isabella Jacuzzi
Alexander, AR
NRHA - 101777

2009

Wimpys Flashy Jac

NRHA - 565911

Isabella Jacuzzi

NRHA - 101777

1851

2

Z
Laurie Hartman
Lone Oak, TX
NRHA - 36424

2009

Two Steppin Chic Laurie Hartman

NRHA - 36424

1275

3

Z
Eve Staude
Catawba, NC
NRHA - 101265

2010

Sweet Steppen Chic

NRHA - 57412

Eve Staude

NRHA - 101265

1423

4

Z
Darrell Dickerson
Searcy, AR
NRHA - 58760

2009

Hollywood Dun Tari

NRHA - 570622

Darrell Dickerson

NRHA - 58760

1840

5

Z
Hi E Newby III
Lubbock, TX
NRHA - 92181

2012

Whizin Chexx

NRHA - 573273

Hi E Newby III

NRHA - 92181

1858

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

68.500
68.000
66.500
63.500
61.000

1/1851
2/1275
3/1423
4/1840
5/1858

Terry 
Thompson


